	<b>A</b>
185 MIG 21 M 3 03 STATE OF OREGON VOL	Page 15472
INS CONSIN UNIFO IN COMMERCIAL CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-REAL PROPERTY-FORM	The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies
<ol> <li>PLAST TYPE THIS FORM.</li> <li>PLA</li></ol>	re 5" x 8". Only one copy of such additional the secured party.
4. If the space provided for any itemisi (a bit form is incorport, a collateral, indentures, etc. may be on any size paper sheets need be presented to the filling officing the space of the filling officing of the filling of the fil	
<ul> <li>Sherts here to be set in the ANYTHING TO LOWER POHITOR OF THIS FORM PARTY AND THE OR TAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO LOWER POHITOR OF THIS FORM PARTY AND THE POHITOR OF THE POHITO</li></ul>	rty- ted UCC-21 form, or attignee or be may use Form UCC-3 or
<ol> <li>When filing is to be terminated the Lt knowledgment copy may be sent to the thing.</li> </ol>	
Construit and the state of the	Filing Officer Use Only
1A. Debter 1 John Erwin Holing and	
Patricia Wiley Holing, Trustee of the Willafette Savings and Louis	15/70
3 & P Holing Revocable Trust dated       #45-165481-4         3 & Mailing Address(s):       June 19, 1969         Is. Mailing Address(s):         June 19, 1969	M86 Page 15472
100 SW Market Street	
32371 Caribbean DriveLaguna Niguel, Calif. 92677Portland, Oregon97201	
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property: (The goods are to become fixtures on) (The above timber is standing on) (The above minerals or the like (including gas and eil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine bested on) (Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe real estate) (Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe real estate) see Attached Exhibit "A!" Lots II and I2, Block 1, First Addition to AltamontAcres, in the County of Klameth, State of Oregon. And the financing statement is to be filed in the real estate records. If the debtor does not have an interest of	<ul> <li>4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:</li> <li>4B. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:</li> </ul>
records, the name of record owner the	
Check box If products of constrain are and convol	
File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER _KLamath COUNTY	P Holing Revocable Trust
John Erwin Holing and Patricia Wiley Holing, Trustee of the J Act	then the
-dated June 19, 1969. 51.	tricia Holing
	(1) of Debter(e)?
*Signature(a) of Debter(s) required in most cases. Signature of Second Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020.	Secured Party(ies) or Assignme(s)
FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL This form of Financing Statement approved by Secretary of State. STEW	RENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204 9/1/81
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMECIAL CODE	

15473

## EXHIBIT "A"

All leases, rents, payments in lieu of rents, income, profits, awards in condemnation and any other rights arising from the real property described hereto and from all subleases or subordinate interests or transfers of or upon the real property which may be executed in the future during the term of the security interest; together with all vendors' or vendees' interests, lessors' or lessees' interests, options to purchase, rights of first refusal, or any other present or future interest, contingent or vested in the real property described; all tangible and intangible property of debtor of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter located in or on, or used, or intended to be used, in connection with the real property described, including without limitation all goods, consumer goods, machinery, equipment, inventory, accounts (including accounts receivable and contract rights whether or not earned by performance), furniture, fixtures (including trade fixtures), general intangibles, and all instruments and documents whether now owned or existing or hereafter created or acquired, and located at or used in connection with the real property described; and all accessions, parts, or additions to and all replacements of and substitutions for any of the property described herein; and all proceeds (including insurance proceeds) from the sale or other disposition of any of the property described herein.

STATE	OF OREGO	N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.
Filed fo	or record at n	equest of
FEE	\$9.00	A.D., 19 86 at 3:03 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 day of Mortgages on Page 15472 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Mortgages
		the second se